VLAD

BATTERIES - PILES

Fiche technique

Désignation

Référence
Marque
Type

Accus
Technologie
Tension
Capacité
Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur

Poids

Appareils compatibles

88888022

Batterie 7,2V 1,7Ah pour pompe volumétrique Asena Gw CAREFUSION (1000SPO1782)

(1000SP01782)
ASENAGW-C

CAREFUSION

ARTS
Ni-mh
720V
1.70 A/h
42 mm
28 mm
50 mm
0.156 kg

1000EL00349
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